BE1-46N
UDJ-7
11-98
BE1-46N
NEGATIVE SEQUENCE
OVERCURRENT RELAY
APPLICATION
 Page 2

Output (H) Alarm output NC and
trip output NO
HOW TO ORDER:
Designate the model number followed by the complete
Style Number.
  BE1-46N   Style Number
Complete the Style Number by selecting one feature from
each column of the Style Number Identification Chart and
entering its designation letter or number into the appropriate
square. (Two squares are used to indicate time delay
characteristics.) All squares must be completed.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
The following accessories are available for the BE1-46N,
Negative Sequence Overcurrent Relay.
Test Plug
To allow testing of the relay without removing system
wiring, order two test plugs, Basler Electric part number
10095.
Extender Board
The extender board permits troubleshooting of the printed
circuit boards outside of the relay cradle. Order Basler
Electric part number 9 1655 00 100.
SAMPLE STYLE NUMBER ILLUSTRATED
Timing (B8) I
2
2t timing characteristic
Power Supply (S) 48 or 125Vdc power supply
Target (B) One current operated
target indicator
Option 1 (1) Remote I
2
 meter
Option 2 (B) Oscillograph start function
NC contacts
Option 3 (1) Auxiliary output contact NO
Option 4 (F) Semi-flush mounting
NOTE: The description of a complete relay must include
both the model number and the style number.
BE1-46N
STYLE NUMBER IDENTIFICATION CHART
BE1-46N
ROUTE 143, BOX 269, HIGHLAND, ILLINOIS U.S.A. 62249
PHONE 618-654-2341  FAX 618-654-2351
P.A.E. Les Pins, 67319 Wasselonne Cedex FRANCE
PHONE (33-3-88) 87-1010  FAX (33-3-88) 87-0808